Count Col %
Would pay for hardcopy of CFSESG
WOULA DAY . - ittt it it ittt e e et e et 58 80.6%
WOULA NOL DAY - ¢ ee e it v tenensassoceaenoaeeenaaeanesasneeesansenateeaenesannenennans 14 19.4%
b 1o X - 8 Y 72 100.0%
Would pay for diskette of CFSESG
would <L R R R 46 90.2%
WOULA MO PaAY . i i it it ittt iiiiiatetteineneeneaaeaasetsasenesanaeasoasassennanannas 5 9.8%
b 2 o= B 51 100.0%
Would pay for hardcopy of WDSI '
WOULA DAY . it ittt ittt et taetteetteaaeeaesansasnnseaaesseonoaanenenanenanenas 50 84.7%
would not pay ettt e BN ettt 9 15.3%
Total............... e et N 59 100.0%
Would pay for diskette of WDSI
WOULA PAY . vt vieennetnnennceonnonnns et e ettt et e et 38 86.4%
WOULA MO PaAY .t ittt ittt s iiiieetitesnaeaeeeeaanosaesaseanseennsssnsessanennnnns 6 13.6%
o = 44 100.0%
Would pay for GCFE - USA
WOULA DAY vttt ittt tittaaetnnoeeeseeenaaseanaeeanoeanasassoenesaaasssasasnassnsana 35 83.3%
WOULA NOE PAY . it ittt int i iite s taeenaoneeeassoeesonsnaeesonsesneassensnannoonosas 7 16.7%
o - 5 42 100.0%
Would pay for GCFE - Japan
WOULA DAYttt ittt ittt e teteaeeeaaaeanaeeeeseeasessneeeseeassoansaeecansnanansss 38 79.2%
WOULA NOL PAY .ttt iiiiiiitieiteeettennnansnsnaasssssssssecneasossosesnannnnnnnnnns 10 20.8%
< - 5 48 ©100.0%
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